Waikato Bay of Plenty Athletics Meeting Tauranga Domain 8th November 2014

Place First Name
1 Joseph

1 Montese
2 Paris
3 Anja

1 Emma

1 Amy
2 Seton
3 Maddieson

1 Paris
2 Emmelena

1 Emma

2 Montese
3 Deigna
4 Jessica

5 Paris

6 Anja

1 Abby
2 Molly
3 Brooke
4 Amy

1 Joseph
2 Michael
3 Alec

4 lLogan
5 William
6 Bruce
7 Thomas

80m Hurdles MU16
Surname
Sinclair

80m hurdles WU16
Tairakena
Kingston-White
Kuys

100m Hurdles YW
Walker

300m Hurdles JW & YM
Robinson

Mason

White

300m Hurdles YW & WU16

Kingston-White
Bryce

100m YW & WU16
Walker

Tairakena

Khamal

Strick
Kingston-White
Kuys

100m JW & YW
Goldie

Florence
Somerfield
Robinson

100m SM YM MU16 MM
Millar

Goldie

Johnson

Tiatoa

Toduadua

Solomon

Aston Brien

Group
MU16

Wwu1le
WU16
wu1le

YW

JW
YM
JW

WuU16
YW

YW
WU16
WU16
YW
WU16
WU16

Jw
Jw
YW
Jw

SM
SM
MU16
MU16
YM
MM50
YM

Club
Hinemoa

Fairfield
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks

Tauranga Ramblers
Te Awamutu
Te Aroha

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

3.0 M/S
Hamilton City Hawks
Fairfield
Fairfield
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

1.3 M/S

Tauranga Ramblers
Lake City

Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers

1.7 M/S

Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers
Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers
Hamilton City Hawks

Performance
15.62

12.43
13.82
14.06

14.20

45.74
45.78
54.81

51.74
51.86

12.58
12.60
12.88
13.60
13.99
14.07

11.94
12.10
12.33
12.64

10.81
10.99
11.96
12.13
12.21
12.43
13.00
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400m JW YW WU16

1 Deigna Khamal Wu16 Fairfield 58.38

2 Abby Goldie Jw Tauranga Ramblers 01:02.40
3 Emmelena  Bryce YW Hamilton City Hawks 01:08.74
4 Jordan Hitchcock Wu16 Hamilton City Hawks 01:10.09
5 Olivia Bryce wuile Hamilton City Hawks 01:10.50
6 Alice Vela-Reynolds YW Hamilton City Hawks 01:12.74
7 Jessica Strick Yw Hamilton City Hawks 01:19.55

400m JM YM MU16 MM

1 Reece Thompson YM Tauranga Ramblers 56.86
2 William Toduadua YM Hamilton City Hawks 57.44
3 Bruce Solomon MM50 Tauranga Ramblers 58.15
4 Thomas Aston Brien YM Hamilton City Hawks 59.11
5 Oliver Mclean IM Hamilton City Hawks 01:02.04
6 Ashley Shen MU16 Te Awamutu 01:03.37
7 Craig Mclean MM45 Hamilton City Hawks 01:05.70

400m SM YM MU16

1 Joseph Millar SM Tauranga Ramblers 49.26
2 Michael Goldie SM Tauranga Ramblers 50.37
3 Harry Ewing YM Hamilton City Hawks 53.23
4 Conor McGiven YM Hamilton City Hawks 53.73
5 Nathan Pike MU16 Tauranga Ramblers 55.96
800m OPEN
1 Dylan Brown YM Hamilton City Hawks 02:04.83
2 Ben Prince MU16 Hamilton City Hawks 02:11.34
3 William Sinclair MU16 Hinemoa 02:14.66
4 Harry Mclean YM Hamilton City Hawks 02:15.46
5 Oliver Mclean M Hamilton City Hawks 02:16.67
6 Jessica Hood wu1ie Hinemoa 02:16.96
7 Ashley Shen MU16 Te Awamutu 02:30.89
8 Joseph Sinclair MU16 Hinemoa 02:33.14
9 Jordan Hitchcock wuile Hamilton City Hawks 02:37.94
10 TeHuia Apaapa IM Tga Special Olympics 02:39.99
11 Craig Sinclair MM45 Hinemoa 02:42.81

2000m Open Steeplechase

1 Harry Ewing YM Hamilton City Hawks 06:24.36
2 Matthew Scott YM Hamilton City Hawks 06:51.89
3 Gavin Smith MMG60 Tauranga Ramblers 08:19.07
4 Robyn Winter MW60 Tauranga Ramblers 13:09.51
2000m Open
1 Harrison Fantain MU16 Te Aroha 06:34.48
2 Hikanui Mita MU16 06:51.33
3 Sam Smith MU16 Hamilton City Hawks 07:24.36
4 TeHuia Apaapa M Tga Special Olympics 08:01.02
5 Chnae Todd YW Te Awamutu 08:12.48

6 Robyn Winter MW60 Tauranga Ramblers 11:52.75
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1 Bruce

1 Aodhan

1 Reece

1 Alec

1 Beverley

1 Amber -Lee

2 Arden

1 Bruce

1 Aodhan

1 Alec

1 Beverley

1 Amber -Lee

2 Arden

1 Bruce

1 Aodhan

1 Alec

1 Amber -Lee

1 Danyon

1 Christopher
2 Tevita

3 Jonty

4 William

1 Rogan

1 Amy

1 Brooke

1 Montessa

Discus
Solomon

Hamilton

Thompson

Johnson

Savage

Brown
Mason

Shot Put
Solomon

Hamilton

Johnson

Savage

Brown
Mason

Javelin
Solomon

Hamilton

Johnson

Brown

Long Jump
Cunnen

Goodwin
Finau
Barry-Leach
Toduadua
Tiatoa
Robinson

Somerfield

Tairakena

MM50

SM-F36

YM

MU16

MW65

WuU16

wu1le

MM50

SM=F36

MU16

MW65

WuU16

WU16

MM50

SM-F36

MU16

WU16

SM

YM

YM

YM

YM

MU16

JW

YW

Wwu1le

Tauranga Ramblers

Hamilton City Hawks

Tauranga Ramblers

Lake City

Frankton

Hamilton City Hawks

Te Awamutu

Tauranga Ramblers

Hamilton City Hawks

Lake City

Frankton

Hamilton City Hawks

Te Awamutu

Tauranga Ramblers

Hamilton City Hawks

Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers

Tauranga Ramblers

Fairfield

32.98

24.74

40.01

42.74

22.91

33.33

24.33

10.24

8.15

10.79

8.22

12.19

10.15

36.67

15.33

33.63

27.65

5.68

6.49

6.09

5.70

5.52

5.10

5.51

5.30

4.85

1.5kg

1lkg

1.5kg

1.25kg

1lkg

1lkg

1lkg

6kg

4kg

Skg

3kg

3kg

3kg

700g

600g

700g

500g

Wind
3.6

3.4
2.6
4.7
5.5
1.4
1.8

3.8

3.5
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High Jump
1 Danyon Cunnen SM Hamilton City Hawks 1.60
1 Christopher Goodwin YM Hamilton City Hawks 1.80
2 Tevita Finau YM Hamilton City Hawks 1.75
2 Jonty Barry-Leach YM Hamilton City Hawks 1.75
1 Rogan Tiatoa MU16 Hamilton City Hawks 1.60
2 Lane Tims MU16 Matamata 1.60
1 Maddison McBride YW Tauranga Ramblers 1.50
1 Olivia Bryce wuile Hamilton City Hawks 1.60

2 Dana Welton Wu16 Tauranga Ramblers 1.35



